
OFFICIAL RESULTS - DAYTONA SPORTBIKE RACE (16 LAPS)

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 4 OF 17 - MAY 28-30, 2011

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

POINTS

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UTAH

BIG M WEEKEND PRESENTED BY LUCAS OIL
13O

8 Josh Herrin Glendale, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Monster Energy Graves Yamaha1 16 Laps  30

9 PJ Jacobsen Montgomery, NY Ducati 848 Celtic Racing2 +0.161  26*

116 Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 GP Bike Parts Racing3 +3.408  21

57 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Suzuki GSX-R600 Vesrah Suzuki4 +6.703  18

5 Dane Westby Tulsa, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki5 +7.645  16

40 Jason DiSalvo Batavia, NY Ducati 848 Team Latus Motors Racing6 +17.111  16°

69 Danny Eslick Broken Arrow, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 Richie Morris Racing7 +33.455  14

174 Josh Galster Centennial, CO Yamaha YZF-R6 Josh Galster Racing8 +33.765  13

20 Paul Allison Cochranville, PA Yamaha YZF-R6 Triple Crown Industries9 +36.216  12

6 Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Yamaha Extended Service, Pat Clark Sports, Graves, Yamaha10 +36.560  11

909 Dalton Dimick Fort Collins, CO Yamaha YZF-R6 Dimick Racing11 +36.959  10

825 Joey Pascarella Vacaville, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Run 1 Racing Motorsports12 +37.468  9

32 Santiago Villa Bogota, Colombia Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki13 +38.997  8

44 Taylor Knapp Lapeer, MI Suzuki GSX-R600 Vesrah Suzuki14 +44.593  7

75 Huntley Nash Marietta, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 LTD Racing Y.E.S Yamaha15 +55.807  6

13 Melissa Paris Oceanside, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 HT Moto Yamaha16 +1:02.925  5

82 Eli Edwards Seattle, WA Yamaha YZF-R6 Wow Racing17 +1:12.731  4

129 Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 GP Bike Parts Racing18 +1:13.257  3

77 Matthew Sadowski Grass Valley, CA Ducati 848 Top Shelf Motorcycles Racing19 +1:21.370  2

59 Jake Holden Puyallup, WA Ducati 848 Jake Holden Racing20 +1:26.091  1

118 Nahun Alvarez Moreilia, MX Honda CBR600RR NA Racing - MFM21 +1:36.881  0

45 David Sadowski, Jr. Grass Valley, CA Ducati 848 Top Shelf Motorcycles Racing22 +1:41.833  0

7 Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela Kawasaki ZX-6R Team Amantini23 +1:42.315  0

72 Bryce Prince Bakersfield, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Bryce Prince Racing24 +1:45.733  0

58 Christian Cronin Loudon, NH Yamaha YZF-R6 Broken Egg Motorsports25 +1:46.122  0

26 Ted Rich Phoenix, AZ Yamaha YZF-R6 Aztrackday.com26 +1:46.295  0

12 Ricky Orlando Boulder, CO Kawasaki ZX-6R Orlando Racing27 +1:57.600  0

175 Sam Rozynski Sparta, NJ Yamaha YZF-R6 Triple Crown Industries28 +2:04.474  0

311 Mike T. Shreve Ruidoso, NM Yamaha YZF-R6 Shreve Racing29 +2:04.964  0

410 Kelcey Walker Cedar Crest, NM Yamaha YZF-R6 Mom & Dad Powersports30 15 Laps  0

65 Dylon Husband Salt Lake City, UT Kawasaki ZX-6R H-n-H Racing31 11 Laps  0

300 Patrick McCord Simi Valley, CA Kawasaki ZX-6R Peak Performance Racing32 +15.995  0

46 Tyler Odom Torrance, CA Honda CBR600RR Don Odom Racing33 7 Laps  0

11 Michael Morgan Goshen, IN Suzuki GSX-R600 Autolite RIM Racing34 DNS  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

33:47.424

86.9 mph

° POLE POSITION: #40 - Jason DiSalvo, 1:55.291, 95.5 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.161

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 16 laps on a 3.06 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Jason DiSalvo Batavia, NY  3  109 1

Cory West Eureka Springs, AR  0  74 2

Josh Herrin Glendale, CA  1  67 3

Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA  0  63 4

PJ Jacobsen Montgomery, NY  0  62 5

Danny Eslick Broken Arrow, OK  0  60 6

Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA  0  56 7

Paul Allison Cochranville, PA  0  47 8

Dane Westby Tulsa, OK  0  37 9

Taylor Knapp Lapeer, MI  0  36 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela  0  32 11

Santiago Villa Bogota, Colombia  0  27 12

Jake Holden Puyallup, WA  0  26 13

Josh Galster Centennial, CO  0  26 14

Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA  0  26 15

Huntley Nash Marietta, GA  0  26 16

Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA  0  23 17

JD Beach Philpot, KY  0  18 18

Bryce Prince Bakersfield, CA  0  18 19

Joey Pascarella Vacaville, CA  0  15 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Road America - Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin - June 3-5, 2011
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